
• TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT 
Date: 31.01.2023 

Single Bed Sheets and Pillows for the employees of Qadirpur Gas Field 

Tender No. TE-I000S33110P-Admin-2022 dated 27.12.2022 (Technical/Financial) 
Bjd Opening Date Time: 31.01.2023 Tjme: 1130 hrs. at Admjn Office OadjlJ)ur Gas Fjeld 

Sr. # Bidder's Name Technical Responsive 

l. 
MIS Abdul Sami Civil Contractor 
& General Order Supplier Ghotki 

2. 
MIS Ameen Engineering Company . 
Dahari 
M/SPEGASOS 
Office 106, Dominion-2, Business 

3. 
Center Main Jinnah Avenue Bahria 
Town Karachi. 

Mazhar Abbas 
Sr. Admin Officer 

~ itr~ :,\ \, \ 1...";, Fil a ger 

Muhammad Sharif Jatt 
FleldM.n ..... 

OGOQ. Qod\I1IW Goo FIIId, Gholki 
Tale: • 0723-660680 

'")-3 Member 
Kumail Abbas jaffri 

Sr. Accountant 

(YIN) 

y 

y 

N 

Remarks 

-

Sample rejected due to 
1. Low Quality 
2. Less bed Sheet Weight 

Sr. Admin Assistant 



- FINANCIAL EVALUATION REPORT 
Date: 31.01.2023 

Single Bed Sheets and Pillows for the employees ofOadirpur Gas Field 

Tender No. TE-1000S3311QP-Admin-2022 dated 2Z.12.2022 (Technical/Financial) 
Bid Opening Date Time: 31.01.2023 Time: 1130 hrs. at Admin Office Oadh:pur Gas Field 

Sr. # Bidder's Name Financial Responsive 
. (YIN) 

1. 
MIS Abdul Sami Civil Contractor 

2,685,627/-
& General Order Supplier Ghotki 

2. MIS Ameen Engineering Company 
2,753,7211 -

Daharki 

Mis Abdul Sami ContrllCt9r, Ghotki is lowest bidder. 

Mazhar Abbas 
Sr. Admin Officer 

7" . ~, 1I\\\\L.~ 
-' 

Muhammad Sharif Jatt 
FleldM8n_r 

OGDCI. 00dIr1M GIs FIeld, Ghot1d 
Tele: • 0723 660610 

Kumail Abbas Jaffri 
Sr. Accountant 

Remarks 

. Lowest bidder 

-

~ 
Me~--
Saifullah 

Sr. Admin Assistant 


